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2015 Summer Series #3 - 6/16/2015

Results
 
Mixed 100 Meter Dash

Name Age Team Finals

Section  1

 1 77 Garland, Isiah M18 Road Runners  10.74
 2 187 Alexander, Jamik M18 Road Runners  10.86
 3 212 Taylor, Melik M20 Road Runners  11.58
 4 31 Price, Jordan M29 Road Runners  11.72
 5 192 Edwards, Brandon M28 Road Runners  11.99

Section  2

 1 159 Javaghn, Javaghn M20 Road Runners  13.10
 2 160 Conten, Abass M19 Road Runners  13.25
 3 162 Arispe, Lazaro M20 Road Runners  13.26
 4 186 Howard, Jonathan M23 Road Runners  13.29
 5 210 Satton, Coray M21 Road Runners  13.67
 6 213 Scott, Devon M18 Road Runners  13.95
 7 152 Liesener, Hardy M19 Road Runners  14.11
 8 158 Heinze, Julian M20 Road Runners  14.13

Section  3

 3 153 Shelton, Brandan M20 Road Runners  14.23
 5 34 Hyde, Owen M15 Road Runners  14.25
 6 194 Barker, Katelyn W17 Road Runners  14.57
 8 144 Barker, Len M55 Road Runners  15.29

Section  4

 1 191 Vanwinkle, Lexi W15 Road Runners  14.49
 2 201 Jantomaso, Charis W17 Road Runners  14.73
 3 199 Wood, Stacy W16 Road Runners  15.65
 6 196 Sumner, Kathryn W14 Road Runners  18.06

Section  5

 1 62 Boler, Skylyn W4 Road Runners  23.71
 2 209 Jantomaso, Andrrew M5 Road Runners  25.11
 3 177 Austin, Brody M3 Road Runners  27.07
 4 69 Zealand, Piper W4 Road Runners  27.20
 5 207 Hinson, Norah W4 Road Runners  28.02
 6 98 Winstead, Lily W4 Road Runners  28.65
 7 122 Hyde, Willow W3 Road Runners  28.80
 8 999 Unknown3, Unknown M85 Road Runners  32.95
 10 203 Searwar, Urlah M4 Road Runners  36.65
 11 221 Roberts, Tripp M3 Road Runners  38.62
 12 216 Short, Kenleigh W4 Road Runners  42.24
 13 83 Sosnoski, Carol W54 Road Runners  47.66
 14 220 Roberts, McKenzie W1 Road Runners  57.08

Section  6

 1 104 Wood, Coleman M6 Road Runners  19.00
 2 113 Prabhu, Rohan M6 Road Runners  19.20
 3 215 Holt, Ann-Margaret W5 Road Runners  20.90
 4 205 Hinson, Hannah W6 Road Runners  21.32
 5 151 Searwar, Shasta M6 Road Runners  22.39
 6 37 Unknown, Zed M6 Road Runners  25.17
 7 218 Gentala, Madelyn W5 Road Runners  26.57

Section  7

 2 178 Austin, Noah M8 Road Runners  17.78
 3 28 Zealand, Taylor W8 Road Runners  18.96
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2015 Summer Series #3 - 6/16/2015

Results

Section  7 ...   (Mixed 100 Meter Dash)
Name Age Team Finals

 4 208 Jantomaso, Josiah M6 Road Runners  19.03
 5 99 Winstead, Grace W8 Road Runners  20.43
 6 155 Tolbert, Julius M20 Road Runners  21.05
 7 8 Thomas, Cooper M7 Road Runners  26.67

Section  8

 1 105 Wood, Ryleigh W8 Road Runners  16.88
 2 46 Packer, Jonah M10 Road Runners  18.19
 3 112 Prabhu, Nikitha W10 Road Runners  19.45
 4 149 Searwar, Rachel W9 Road Runners  19.83
 5 193 Harrington, Isaiah M10 Road Runners  19.97

Section  9

 1 219 McIvor, Kandace W11 Road Runners  15.21
 2 29 Zealand, Aubrie W12 Road Runners  16.27
 3 148 Searwar, Sage M11 Road Runners  16.73
 4 165 Gallagher, Ryan M12 Road Runners  16.74
 5 44 Packer, Joshua M12 Road Runners  17.38
 6 184 Perry, AJ M72 Road Runners  17.41
 7 198 Mast, Amanda W12 Road Runners  17.43

Section  10

 1 118 Weisenstein, Adam M14 Road Runners  13.81
 2 188 Stalker, Morgan W14 Road Runners  13.88
 4 38 Pratt, Zachariah M16 Road Runners  14.62
 5 183 Perry, Esther W15 Road Runners  16.77
 6 100 Winstead, Chris M46 Road Runners  17.14
 7 197 Sumner, Rebecca W14 Road Runners  17.59

Section  11

 1 102 Frazier, Isaac M16 Road Runners  12.85
 2 180 Gallagher, Takoda M17 Road Runners  13.12
 3 189 Stalker, Winston M18 Road Runners  13.86
 4 120 Flagg, George M17 Road Runners  14.10
 5 181 Batman, Ben M16 Road Runners  14.70
 6 204 Searwar, Simeon M40 Road Runners  14.80

 
Mixed 400 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals

Section  1

 1 31 Price, Jordan M29 Road Runners  53.13
 2 167 Jantomaso, Noah M18 Road Runners  56.42
 3 217 Roberts, Marshall M45 Road Runners  1:02.04
 4 152 Liesener, Hardy M19 Road Runners  1:11.31
 5 156 Baldeh, Cherno M Road Runners  1:11.53
 6 158 Heinze, Julian M20 Road Runners  1:17.09
 7 213 Scott, Devon M18 Road Runners  1:18.29

Section  2

 1 73 Merring, William M70 Road Runners  57.98
 2 180 Gallagher, Takoda M17 Road Runners  1:00.44
 3 186 Howard, Jonathan M23 Road Runners  1:00.96
 4 162 Arispe, Lazaro M20 Road Runners  1:00.99
 5 136 Wood, Steven M16 Road Runners  1:01.83
 6 56 Falls, Chuck M56 Road Runners  1:13.71
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2015 Summer Series #3 - 6/16/2015

Results

Section  3 ...   (Mixed 400 Meter Run)
Name Age Team Finals

Section  3

 1 34 Hyde, Owen M15 Road Runners  1:03.72
 2 102 Frazier, Isaac M16 Road Runners  1:04.79
 3 181 Batman, Ben M16 Road Runners  1:05.51
 4 189 Stalker, Winston M18 Road Runners  1:07.71
 5 120 Flagg, George M17 Road Runners  1:08.03
 6 32 Zealand, Maddie W14 Road Runners  1:15.73
 7 29 Zealand, Aubrie W12 Road Runners  1:17.17

Section  4

 1 38 Pratt, Zachariah M16 Road Runners  1:07.84
 2 118 Weisenstein, Adam M14 Road Runners  1:09.11
 3 95 Kidd, Dan M33 Road Runners  1:10.11
 4 61 Boles, Rebecca W29 Road Runners  1:14.74
 5 173 lopez, Felix M62 Road Runners  1:18.89
 6 148 Searwar, Sage M11 Road Runners  1:40.67
 7 146 Searwar, Janice W38 Road Runners  1:52.58

Section  5

 1 188 Stalker, Morgan W14 Road Runners  1:04.65
 2 23 Hyde, Kiannah W14 Road Runners  1:16.31
 3 219 McIvor, Kandace W11 Road Runners  1:23.04
 4 131 Frazier, Elese W13 Road Runners  1:25.86
 5 200 Packer, Christa W13 Road Runners  1:25.88
 6 196 Sumner, Kathryn W14 Road Runners  1:26.93
 7 197 Sumner, Rebecca W14 Road Runners  1:27.18
 8 198 Mast, Amanda W12 Road Runners  1:32.68

Section  6

 1 165 Gallagher, Ryan M12 Road Runners  1:21.35
 2 105 Wood, Ryleigh W8 Road Runners  1:23.30
 3 44 Packer, Joshua M12 Road Runners  1:23.65
 4 46 Packer, Jonah M10 Road Runners  1:25.90

Section  7

 1 208 Jantomaso, Josiah M6 Road Runners  1:27.30
 2 28 Zealand, Taylor W8 Road Runners  1:34.70
 3 25 Zealand, Wyatt M6 Road Runners  1:35.40
 4 68 Zealand, Allie W8 Road Runners  1:36.10
 5 37 Unknown, Zed M6 Road Runners  1:39.30
 6 70 Zealand, William M6 Road Runners  1:39.60
 7 149 Searwar, Rachel W9 Road Runners  1:44.20
 7 104 Wood, Coleman M6 Road Runners  1:44.20
 9 99 Winstead, Grace W8 Road Runners  1:51.20
 10 205 Hinson, Hannah W6 Road Runners  1:58.20
 11 150 Searwar, Josh M8 Road Runners  1:58.40
 12 151 Searwar, Shasta M6 Road Runners  2:04.80
 13 69 Zealand, Piper W4 Road Runners  2:10.70
 14 15 Thomas, Bailey W7 Road Runners  2:19.60
 15 8 Thomas, Cooper M7 Road Runners  2:22.60
 16 209 Jantomaso, Andrrew M5 Road Runners  2:23.20
 17 207 Hinson, Norah W4 Road Runners  2:25.70
 18 98 Winstead, Lily W4 Road Runners  2:32.60
 19 94 Kidd, Zoey W4 Road Runners  2:48.50
 20 203 Searwar, Urlah M4 Road Runners  2:53.10
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2015 Summer Series #3 - 6/16/2015

Results
 
Mixed 1 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Section  1

 1 190 MacDonald, Josh M23 Road Runners  4:39.88
 2 175 Scott, Timothy M30 Road Runners  4:44.23
 3 58 Harrington, Jeff M45 Road Runners  4:51.82
 4 31 Price, Jordan M29 Road Runners  4:56.24
 5 136 Wood, Steven M16 Road Runners  5:06.50
 6 167 Jantomaso, Noah M18 Road Runners  5:07.02
 7 80 Zealand, Josh M34 Road Runners  5:10.60
 8 47 Baum, Jon M41 Road Runners  5:12.47
 9 174 O'Brien, Daniel M13 Road Runners  5:15.35
 10 144 Barker, Len M55 Road Runners  5:19.39
 11 79 Fisher, Andrew M15 Road Runners  5:29.44
 12 176 Austin, Brian M31 Road Runners  5:33.03
 13 1111 Unknown, Tim M74 Road Runners  5:33.98
 14 34 Hyde, Owen M15 Road Runners  5:36.80
 15 102 Frazier, Isaac M16 Road Runners  5:51.46
 --- 180 Gallagher, Takoda M17 Road Runners  X4:55.27

Section  2

 1 78 Mann, Andrew M17 Road Runners  5:43.93
 2 50 Pusey, Richard M43 Road Runners  5:52.76
 3 29 Zealand, Aubrie W12 Road Runners  6:02.05
 4 95 Kidd, Dan M33 Road Runners  6:04.96
 5 23 Hyde, Kiannah W14 Road Runners  6:07.90
 6 61 Boles, Rebecca W29 Road Runners  6:09.70
 7 118 Weisenstein, Adam M14 Road Runners  6:10.12
 8 39 Plice, Ryan M31 Road Runners  6:11.42
 9 76 Baum, Priscilla W17 Road Runners  6:12.39
 10 131 Frazier, Elese W13 Road Runners  6:20.89
 11 120 Flagg, George M17 Road Runners  6:21.42
 12 32 Zealand, Maddie W14 Road Runners  6:29.47
 13 130 Ruhland, Elizabeth W18 Road Runners  6:33.62
 14 173 lopez, Felix M62 Road Runners  6:35.80
 15 48 Baum, Nicole W Road Runners  6:37.70
 16 165 Gallagher, Ryan M12 Road Runners  6:42.07
 17 200 Packer, Christa W13 Road Runners  6:51.97
 18 56 Falls, Chuck M56 Road Runners  7:00.19

Section  3

 1 5 Thomas, Alexis W32 Road Runners  6:34.10
 2 3 Corell, Kevin M39 Road Runners  6:34.12
 3 44 Packer, Joshua M12 Road Runners  6:42.25
 4 201 Jantomaso, Charis W17 Road Runners  6:42.41
 5 184 Perry, AJ M72 Road Runners  6:43.71
 6 199 Wood, Stacy W16 Road Runners  6:44.80
 7 46 Packer, Jonah M10 Road Runners  6:45.69
 8 1004 Unknown, Ben M81 Road Runners  6:50.18
 9 178 Austin, Noah M8 Road Runners  7:20.29
 10 198 Mast, Amanda W12 Road Runners  7:41.77
 11 22 Zealand, Matt M36 Road Runners  8:00.08
 12 28 Zealand, Taylor W8 Road Runners  8:00.43
 13 193 Harrington, Isaiah M10 Road Runners  13:06.17
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2015 Summer Series #3 - 6/16/2015

Results

Section  4 ...   (Mixed 1 Mile Run)
Name Age Team Finals

Section  4

 1 156 Baldeh, Cherno M Road Runners  5:39.61
 2 214 Abate, Zewdle M26 Road Runners  6:02.17
 3 162 Arispe, Lazaro M20 Road Runners  6:07.43
 4 152 Liesener, Hardy M19 Road Runners  6:13.87
 5 153 Shelton, Brandan M20 Road Runners  6:37.67
 6 158 Heinze, Julian M20 Road Runners  6:44.58
 7 211 White, Heaven M24 Road Runners  6:52.19
 8 183 Perry, Esther W15 Road Runners  7:25.97
 9 179 Douglas, Christina W25 Road Runners  7:41.81
 10 210 Satton, Coray M21 Road Runners  7:48.84
 11 100 Winstead, Chris M46 Road Runners  7:57.88
 12 204 Searwar, Simeon M40 Road Runners  8:22.52
 13 148 Searwar, Sage M11 Road Runners  9:31.18
 14 149 Searwar, Rachel W9 Road Runners  9:35.04
 15 146 Searwar, Janice W38 Road Runners  9:36.36
 16 182 Perry, Philip M10 Road Runners  9:54.45
 17 1003 Unknown, Daniel M83 Road Runners  10:07.86
 18 7 Thomas, Sean M5 Road Runners  10:58.01
 19 8 Thomas, Cooper M7 Road Runners  11:06.49
 20 2 Corell, Madison W14 Road Runners  11:06.81
 21 15 Thomas, Bailey W7 Road Runners  11:20.21
 22 40 Plice, Riley W7 Road Runners  12:15.63
 23 202 Plice, Asher M5 Road Runners  12:20.61
 24 6 Thomas, Brodie M3 Road Runners  14:54.91


